
Venue Course 1 Course 2 Course 3

Livingston FC 
Field Turf

Sat 25th April 
to Sat 13th June 2015

9am – 10am

Sat 11th July 
to Sat 29th Aug 2015

9am – 10am

Sat 12th Sept 
to Sat 31st Oct 2015

9am – 10am

Blackburn 
Community Centre

Wed 22th April 
to Wed 10th June 2015

5pm – 6pm

Wed 8th July 
to Wed 26th Aug 2015

5pm – 6pm

Wed 9th Sept 
to Wed 28th Oct 2015

5pm – 6pm

Xcite Bathgate
Mon 20th April 

to Mon 8th June 2015
6pm – 7pm

Mon 6th July 
to Mon 24th Aug 2015

6pm – 7pm

Mon 7th Sept 
to Mon 26th Oct 2015

6pm – 7pm

Please print clearly in black ink

Father’s Name

Daughter’s name

Address

Post Code

Contact No 1 

Contact No 2 

Email Address

Daughter’s Age Date of Birth

Medical Conditions (including dietary requirements)

I give my permission for my child to be photographed or filmed for Livingston Youth Foundation 
Promotional purposes.  

Signed

Course No & Venue

Dads & Daughters: Score2gether is FREE to all participants
Choose your venue and dates from the table below and send us your application form

Application Form

Energy Assets Arena, Alderstone Road, Livingston EH54 7DB  
Tel 01506 536917  www.lyf4football.org.uk

Livingston Youth Foundation is a Charity Registered in Scotland No. SC042721

Working with West Lothian’s young people

For further details please contact 
Livingston Youth Foundation on 01506 536917 
or email info@lyf4football.org.uk 
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